All Qualified Real Estate assessed as multiresidential property prior to January 1, 

2022, if the multiresidential property consists of three (3) or more separate living 

quarters with at least seventy-five percent (75%) of the space used for residential 

purposes, shall receive an exemption from taxation on the first seventy-five thousand 

dollars ($75,000) of actual value added per living quarter by the Improvements for a 

period of five (5) years. 

B. All Qualified Real Estate assessed as residential property under Iowa Code Section 

441.21(14)(a)(6) (three or more separate dwelling units) on or after January 1, 2022 

shall receive an exemption from taxation on the first seventy-five thousand dollars 

($75,000) of actual value added per living quarter by the Improvements for a period 

of five (5) years.  

Option 2 

All Qualified Real Estate assessed as residential which is not classified under Iowa Code 

Section 441.21(14)(a)(6) shall receive an exemption from taxation on the first seventy-five